DATE TIME

WED 11:00 AM
WED 12:30 PM
WED  2:00 PM
WED 3:30PM
THUR 9:00 AM
THUR 10:30 AM

2014 Womens World Series Jacksonville

DIAMOND TEAM NAME

2
2
2
2
2
2

FREEDOM SPIRIT
THROUGHBREDS
FREEDOM SPIRIT
GOLDEN GIRLS
FREEDOM SPIRIT
GOLDEN GIRLS

75

SCORE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME SCORE
TENNESSEE STARS

TENNESSEE STARS
GOLDEN GIRLS
THROUGHBREDS
THROUGHBREDS
TENNESSEE STARS




